
SAVE YOUR

TIME

MONEY

PANS

FOOD

Less time scrubbing, 
more time cooking

Less spent on 
cleaning labor

Retaining moisture
for better taste

Protecting your 
valuable investment



Pan Liners

Pan Liners
Handgards pan liners can save time and money for your establishment while also improving the quality of your food. Our pan liners can eliminate labor intensive 
jobs such as scrubbing and scouring baked-on foods. They also make your food safer since the food never touches the pan. This prevents any chance of surface 
contamination.
 
Ovenable Pan Liners and Ovenable Roasting Bags are made of nylon material that can withstand temperatures up to 400 °F. These pan liners are used to cook, 
serve, and store food.

Steam Pan Liners are made of high-density polyethylene material that can withstand temperatures up to 220°F. They are used to hold, transport, and serve food 
from steam pans. THESE PAN LINERS ARE NOT DESIGNED FOR USE IN OVENS
 
For optimal results it is recommended that you follow your own procedure or process when testing food items.

FOOD STORAGE  OVENABLE AND STEAM PAN LINERS

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE ROASTING BAGS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985032 ORB24x17 24” x 17” 2”, 4”, 6” Closure Ties 100

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F

304985025 OPL24x12 24” x 12” 2”, 4” - 100

304985057 OPL23x14 23” x 14” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F

303679980 SPL24x17 24” x17” 4”, 6” Twist Ties 250

303679943 SPL24x12 24” x 12” 2”, 4” Twist Ties 250

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE ROASTING BAGS - UP TO 400 °F

304985034 ORB34x25 34” x 25” 4”, 6”, 8” Closure Ties 100

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F

304985064 OPL34x22 34” x 22” 2”, 4”, 6”, 8” - 100

304985431 OPL34x18 34” x 18” 2”, 4”, 6”, 8” - 50

304985022 OPL34x16 34” x 16” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985021 OPL34x12 34” x 12” 2”, 4” - 100

304985065 OPL34x12 34” x 12” 2”, 4” - 250

304985403 VAL34x16 34” x 16” 2”, 4”, 6” - 50

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F

303679981 SPL34x25 34” x 25” 4”, 6”, 8” Twist Ties 250

FULL PAN

HALF PAN

Full Pan

Half Pan

•  Cook, bake, and roast up to 400° F.
•  Safe to go directly from freezer to microwave, steam table, slow   
    cooker, or oven.
•  Non-closeable Ovenable Pan Liners are perfect for baking, warming, 
    transporting, and serving.
•  Ovenable Roasting Bags retain food moisture for better quality.
•  For better results add ¼” of water to pan before cooking.

•  Perfect for steam table warmers, food warmers, slow cookers and 
    soup pots.
•  Maximum temperature of 220° F.
•  Go directly from freezer to microwave.
•  Available to fit all standard steam pan sizes.
•  For better results add ¼” of water to pan before cooking.

OVENABLE PAN LINERS AND OVENABLE 
ROASTING BAGS STEAM PAN LINERS



Pan Liners

FOOD STORAGE  OVENABLE AND STEAM PAN LINERS

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985027 OPL19.5x10 19.5” x 10” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985055 OPL19x14 19” x 14” 4”, 6” - 100

304985030 OPL18x14 18” x 14” 4”, 6”, 8” - 100

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F 

303679944 SPL19.5x10 19.5” x10” 2”, 4”, 6” Twist Ties 250

303679939 SPL19x14 19” x 14” 4”, 6” Twist Ties 250

303679982 SPL18x14 18” x 14” 2” , 4” Twist Ties 250

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE ROASTING BAGS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985034 ORB34x25 34” x 25” 4”, 6”, 8” Closure Ties 100

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985431 OPL34x18 34” x 18” 2”, 4”, 6”, 8” - 50

304985022 OPL34x16 34” x 16” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985021 OPL34x12 34” x 12” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985065 OPL34x12 34” x 12” 2”, 4”, 6” - 250

304985403 VAL34x16 34” x16” 2”, 4”, 6” - 50

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F 

303679981 SPL34x25 34” x 25” 4”, 6”, 8” Twist Ties 250

HALF LONG PAN

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE ROASTING BAGS  - UP TO 400 °F 

304985032 ORB24x17 24” x 17” 4”, 6” Closure Ties 100

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985025 OPL24x12 24” x12” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985057 OPL23x14 23” x14” 4”, 6” - 100

304985044 OPL20x18 20 “x18” 4”, 6”, 8” - 100

304985027 OPL19.5x10 19.5” x 10” 2”, 4” - 100

304985055 OPL19x14 19” x14” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F 

303679944 SPL19.5x10 19.5” x 10” 2”, 4” Twist Ties 250

303679939 SPL19x14 19“x 14” 2”, 4”, 6” Twist Ties 250

303679980 SPL24x17 24“x 17” 4”, 6” Twist Ties 250

THIRD PAN

QUARTER PAN

Half Long Pan

Third Pan

Quarter Pan

-
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FOOD STORAGE  OVENABLE AND STEAM PAN LINERS

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Case Qty.

OVENABLE PAN SHEETS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985036 OPL25.5x17.5 25.5” x 17.5” - 100

304985056 OPL20.5x28.5 20.5” x 28.5” - 100

304985066 OPL20.5x28.5 20.5” x 28.5” - 50

Round Insert Liner Slow Cooker

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985057 OPL23x14 23” x 14” 11 qts. - 100

304985044 OPL20x18 20” x 18” 11 qts. - 100

304985055 OPL19x14 19” x 14” 7 qts. - 100

304985033 OPL18x24 18” x 24” 17 qts. - 100

304985030 OPL18x14 18” x 14” 7 qts. - 100

304985053 OPL15x15 15” x 15” 6 qts. - 100

304985050 OPL13x18 13” x 18” 4 qts. - 100

STEAM PAN LINERS - UP TO 220 °F 

303679982 SPL18x14 18” x 14” 7 qts. Twist Ties 250

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth (In.) Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985050 OPL13x18 13” x 18” 4”, 6”, 8” - 100

304985038 OPL15x12 15” x 12” 2”, 4”, 6” - 100

304985053 OPL15x15 15” x 15” 4”, 6” - 100

STEAM PAN LINERS  - UP TO 220 °F 

303679946 SPL15x12 15” x 12” 2”, 4”, 6” Twist Ties 500

SIXTH PAN

BAKERY SHEET

INSERT LINER - ROUND

HGI # Model Size (In.) Recommended 
Pan Depth Ties Case Qty.

OVENABLE PAN LINERS - UP TO 400 °F 

304985044 OPL20x18 20” x 18” 11 qts. - 100

304985057 OPL23x14 23” x 14” 8 qts. - 100

INSERT LINER - OVAL

Oval Insert Liner Slow Cooker

Sixth Pan

Bakery Pan Sheet




